POWER
AXA Series
10 Watts
Total Power:	 10 W
Input Voltage:	24 or 48 V
# of Outputs: 	 Single and Dual
Special features
�� Package size 1.0” x 1.0” x 0.4”

5 -Vout -Vout
6 Remote On/Off Remote On/Off
Ordering Information
Part Number Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency Max Output Cap Power
AXA02F18-L 9 - 36 Vdc 3.3 V 2.2 A 86% 560 µF 7.2 W
AXA02A18-L 9 - 36 Vdc 5 V 2 A 84% 560 µF 10 W
AXA00B18-L 9 - 36 Vdc 12 V 0.83 A 86% 150 µF 10 W
AXA00C18-L 9 - 36 Vdc 15 V 0.66 A 87% 150 µF 10 W
AXA000H18-L 9 - 36 Vdc 24 V 0.41 A 86% 68 µF 10 W
AXA00AA18-L 9 - 36 Vdc ±5 V ±1 A 84% 220 µF 10 W
AXA000BB18-L 9 - 36 Vdc ±12 V ±0.41 A 86% 100 µF 10 W
AXA000CC18-L 9 - 36 Vdc ±15 V ±0.33 A 87% 100 µF 10 W
AXA02F36-L 18 - 75 Vdc 3.3 V 2.2 A 85% 560 µF 7.2 W
AXA02A36-L 18 - 75 Vdc 5 V 2 A 84% 560 µF 10 W
AXA00B36-L 18 - 75 Vdc 12 V 0.83 A 86% 150 µF 10 W
AXA00C36-L 18 - 75 Vdc 15 V 0.66 A 87% 150 µF 10 W
AXA000H36-L 18 - 75 Vdc 24 V 0.41 A 86% 68 µF 10 W
AXA00AA36-L 18 - 75 Vdc ±5 V ±1 A 84% 220 µF 10 W
AXA000BB36-L 18 - 75 Vdc ±12 V ±0.41 A 86% 100 µF 10 W
AXA000CC36-L 18 - 75 Vdc ±15 V ±0.33 A 87% 100 µF 10 W
X.XX
X.XX